Regular fit Nehru Collar Basic Solid
Waistcoat La Scoot

62031200 1.00 PCS 1,095.00 1,095.00 -657.00 2.50 10.95 2.50 10.95 0.00 0.00

92.00 252,302.00 -151,381.20 2,523.02 2,523.02 0.00

Sub Total : 252302

ItemDiscount : -151381.2

TaxAmount : 5046.04
Bill Amount : 105966.84

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Five Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Six And Paisa  Eighty Four Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions